
Пројектовање софтверских заштитних механизама
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
РИН1_ПСЗМ_1 четвртак 17:45-19:15 112

РИН1_ПСЗМ_1
1 Смиљкић Стефан РИН-1/21
2 Марковић Никола РИН-6/21
3 Пантић Милан РИН-9/21
4 Живковић Михајло РИН-13/21
5 Мијаиловић Теодора РИН-20/21
6 Лазаревић Марко РИН-27/21
7 Гуцуња Саша РИН-31/21
8 Петровић Урош РИН-32/21
9 Младеновић Александар РИН-34/21

10 Игњатовић Александар РИН-35/21
11 Раданов Ненад РИН-5/21
12 Митић Лука РИН-3/21
13 Станковић Никола РИН-8/21
14 Марић Стефан РИН-12/21
15 Симић Илија РИН-28/21
16 Чубрић Марија РИН-30/21
17 Станковић Алекса РИН-10/21
18 Аксовић Далибор РИН-29/21
19 Чоловић Вук РИН-17/21
20 Шијачић Душан РИН-18/21
21 Матовић Светозар РИН-22/21
22 Ђуричић Дарко РИН-71/20



Машинско учење
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
РИН1_МУ_1 четвртак 19:30-21:00 607

РИН1_МУ_1
1 Смиљкић Стефан РИН-1/21
2 Марковић Никола РИН-6/21
3 Пантић Милан РИН-9/21
4 Живковић Михајло РИН-13/21
5 Лазаревић Марко РИН-27/21
6 Петровић Урош РИН-32/21
7 Младеновић Александар РИН-34/21
8 Игњатовић Александар РИН-35/21
9 Чоловић Вук РИН-17/21

10 Шијачић Душан РИН-18/21
11 Митић Лука РИН-3/21
12 Станковић Никола РИН-8/21
13 Марић Стефан РИН-12/21
14 Симић Илија РИН-28/21
15 Станковић Алекса РИН-10/21
16 Аксовић Далибор РИН-29/21
17 Станковић Христина РИН-15/21
18 Пантелић Ана РИН-2/21
19 Богошевић Катарина РИН-19/21
20 Јанковић Божидар РИН-21/21
21 Рељин Јана РИН-33/21
22 Кнежевић Алекса РИН-52/20
23 Шапић Николина РИН-11/21
24 Стокић Ђорђе РИН-14/21



Пројектовање информационих система
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
РИН1_ПИС_1 субота 12:30-14:00 607

РИН1_ПИС_1
1 Ђурашковић Урош РИН-56/19
2 Смиљкић Стефан РИН-1/21
3 Јагодић Бојан РИН-4/21
4 Марковић Никола РИН-6/21
5 Пантић Милан РИН-9/21
6 Живковић Михајло РИН-13/21
7 Станковић Христина РИН-15/21
8 Бељан Марија РИН-16/21
9 Мијаиловић Теодора РИН-20/21

10 Ђорђевић Вељко РИН-23/21
11 Миленковић Никола РИН-24/21
12 Глишић Стефан РИН-25/21
13 Јовановић Стефан РИН-26/21
14 Лазаревић Марко РИН-27/21
15 Гуцуња Саша РИН-31/21
16 Петровић Урош РИН-32/21
17 Младеновић Александар РИН-34/21
18 Игњатовић Александар РИН-35/21
19 Пантелић Ана РИН-2/21
20 Раданов Ненад РИН-5/21
21 Чоловић Вук РИН-17/21
22 Шијачић Душан РИН-18/21
23 Богошевић Катарина РИН-19/21
24 Јанковић Божидар РИН-21/21
25 Матовић Светозар РИН-22/21
26 Рељин Јана РИН-33/21



Интерактивна мултимедија
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
РИН1_ИМ_1 понедељак 16:00-17:30 402

РИН1_ИМ_1
1 Ђокић Милан РИН-44/18
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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